House Rental Al lowance 6185.00 6185.00 0.00 6185.00 

Special  Al lowance 1875.00 1875.00 0.00 1875.00 

Statutory Bonus 2300.00 2300.00 0.00 2300.00 

PF 1800.00 

GROSS EARNINGS 22730.00 22730.00 0.00 22730.00  GROSS DEDUCTIONS 1800.00

Net Pay : 20930.00 (TWENTY THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED THIRTY ONLY)

Income Tax Worksheet for the Period April 2022 - March 2023

*You have opted for  Old Tax Regime

Descr ipt ion G r o s s Exempt Taxable

Bas ic 118535.00 0.00 118535.00 

House Rental Al lowance 59268.00 0.00 59268.00 

Special  Al lowance 11553.00 0.00 11553.00

[...]

House Rental Al lowance 6185.00 6185.00 -567.00 5618.00 

Special  Al lowance 1875.00 1875.00 -813.00 1062.00 

Statutory Bonus 2300.00 2300.00 0.00 2300.00 

PF 1752.00 

GROSS EARNINGS 22730.00 22730.00 -2515.00 20215.00  GROSS DEDUCTIONS 1752.00

Net Pay : 18463.00 (EIGHTEEN THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED SIXTY THREE ONLY)

Income Tax Worksheet for the Period April 2022 - March 2023

*You have opted for  Old Tax Regime

Descr ipt ion G r o s s Exempt Taxable

Bas ic 118535.00 0.00 118535.00 

House Rental Al lowance 59268.00 0.00 59268.00 

Special  Al lowance 11553.00 0.00 11553.00

[...]

House Rental Al lowance 5050.00 5050.00 0.00 5050.00 

Special  Al lowance 248.00 248.00 0.00 248.00 

Statutory Bonus 2300.00 2300.00 0.00 2300.00 

PF 1518.00 

ESI 133.00 

GROSS EARNINGS 17698.00 17698.00 0.00 17698.00  GROSS DEDUCTIONS 1651.00

Net Pay : 16047.00 (SIXTEEN THOUSAND FORTY SEVEN ONLY)

Income Tax Worksheet for the Period April 2022 - March 2023

*You have opted for  Old Tax Regime

Descr ipt ion G r o s s Exempt Taxable

Bas ic 106050.00 0.00 106050.00 

House Rental Al lowance 53025.00 0.00 53025.00 

Special  Al lowance 2604.00 0.00 2604.00